HWH-15B CE SPARE PART LIST

S/N |NAME SPECIFICATION MATERIAL QUANTITY |S/N[NAME SPECIFICATION | MATERIAL | QUANTITY
1 |right cover board BMW30-02-03 1Cr18Ni9T 1 22 [bearing 6206 2
2 |bowl BMW30-01-11 1Cr18Ni9T 1 23 |oil seal 32x52x8 4
3 |red and green switch 1 24 |crossing bridge shaft BMW25-01-04 A45# 1
4 [top cover BMW30-02-04 1Cr18Ni9T 1 25 [small sprocket BMW30-01-03 45# 1
5 |flat key 8x32 2 26 [bearing base UCP205 2
6 |main shaft BMW25-01-07 2Cr13 1 27 |intermediate bottum| BMW30-02-06 1Cr18NioT 1
7 |nut M10 3 28 | hexagon screw M10X40 4
8 | hexagon screw M10X25 3 29 [flat washer 10 4
9 |stirring hook BMW30-01-12-00 1Cr18Ni9T 1 30 ([spring washer 40 4
10 | hexagon screw M10X40 4 31 |nut M10 4
11 |[flat washer 10 4 32 |[big belt pulley YMZD350-02 HT200 1
12 [spring washer 10 4 33 [triangle belt A1092 2
13 |nut M10 4 34 |rear panel BMW30-02-05 1Cr18NioT 1
14 |main bearing base BMW15-01-08 HT200 1 35 [left cover board BMW30-02-02 1Cr18NioT 1
15 [bowl support base BMW25-01-09 HT200 1 36 | body frame BMW30-02-01-00 1
16 |bowl flange BMW25-01-10 HT200 1 37 |motor 1
17 |big sprocket BMW30-01-06 45# 1 38 |small belt pulley YMZD350-01 HT200 1
18 |[chain 100section 06B-2 2 39 (flat key 8X32 1
19 |shaft circlip 30 2 40 [nut M10X45 1
20 [hole circlip 53 2 41 |flat washer 10 1
21 |countersink screw M8X20 8 42 | hexagon screw M10 1




